data
Zjazd

SALA

Collegium Balticum, sala numer 6

KIERUNEK

2024-05-11 Sobota

8:00 -8:45

8:50-9:35

9:40-10:25

10:30-11:15

11:20-12:05

12:10-12:55

13:00-13:45

13:50-14:35

14:40-15:25

15:30-16:15

16:20-17:05

17:10-17:55

18:00-18:45

18:50-19:35

data
zjazd

SALA

WIZAZYSTKA/STYLISTKA semestr I i IT

Collegium Balticum, sala numer 3

KIERUNEK

2024-05-12 Niedziela

8:00 -8:45

8:50-9:35

9:40-10:25

10:30-11:15

11:20-12:05

12:10-12:55

13:00-13:45

13:50-14:35

14:40-15:25

15:30-16:15

16:20-17:05

17:10-17:55

18:00-18:45

18:50-19:35

WIZAZYSTKA/STYLISTKA semstr Ii II




